Lean Production Aids
Taking You Further on Your Lean Journey
5074 Veto Road � Vincent, OH  45784   � www.nuview.us   � 1 (888) 688-4394 (NUVIEW4)
Lean Consulting, Training, & Production Aids
PRODUCT LITERATURE SHEET
Visual Production Kiosk
THE VISUAL FACTORY GOES ONE STEP FURTHER!
Nu View Solutions is proud to introduce its new line of Visual Control Products

-Available in 1 inch extruded aluminum frame
-Please ask for custom width, height, and color options.
How to Order:
Example:  P-VPK-10-A-BSTR-B01-T01T03T04T03-AL1R2W
-A Visual Production Kiosk made out of 1 inch extruded aluminum with square extrusion on bottom and round extrusion on top.
Coffee texture has been selected for the bottom paneling and dry erase, white peg, black peg, and white peg on top.  The andon light
option has been selected with red and whilte andon lights on top.
PRODUCT LITERATURE SHEET
Visual Production Kiosk
Taking You Further on Your Lean Journey
5074 Veto Road � Vincent, OH  45784   � www.nuview.us   � 1 (888) 688-4394 (NUVIEW4)
Dimension Options—see table
Options
ALxxx = Andon Light
   For andon light option, after AL
list the number of the light (starting
at the bottom) and the color (see
below).  Do this for each color that
is added.  Maximum 4 lights can
be selected.
   R = Red
   W = White
   B = Blue
   A = Amber
   G = Green
Frame
10 = 1.0 inch extruded aluminum
Bottom(B) & Top(T) Extrusion Options
S = Square
R = Round
Please see our web site for the most current revision of the product literature data sheet
   B01                 B02                 B03                  B04                  B05                 B06                 B07                  B08
 Coffee              Dark                Light                Coral                Sand               White              Green               Gray
Texture             Wood              Wood               Linen                 Tile                 Pine                 Pine                Swirl
      T01                  T02                 T03                 T04                 T05          T06
 Dry Erase      Green Chalk     White Peg       Black Peg        Silver Peg     Wood Grain
     Board Board          Board              Board               Board         Peg Board
Top
Panel
Options
Bottom
Panel
Options
P-VPK-xx –A-BxTx-Bxx-Txx-ALxxx
Top Paneling—Specify T01—T06
Bottom Paneling—Specify B01-B08
Andon light example
2W
1R
Lean Production Aids
Lean Consulting, Training, & Production Aids
Page 2
	NVS PLit P-VPK Vis Prod Kiosk.pdf
	NVS PLit P-VPK Vis Prod Kiosk p2.pdf
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false